
Monday, June 16 @ 10:00 - 11:00 
      Dickerson Park Zoo: Nature’s Palette

Saturday, June 14 @ 10:30 - 11:30
      Spanish Storytime

Monday, June 2 @ 10:00 - 11:00 
      SRC Kick-Off with Marty the Magician

Thursday, June 5 @ 10:30 - 11:30 
      Storytime (ages 0-6) Every Thurs!

PROGRAMS FOR KIDS

Tuesday, June 17 @ 5:30 - 6:30 
       Beyond the Book Book Club (ages 11-13)

Friday, July 4 - Closed for the Holiday

JULY 
SRC SCHEDULE FOR KIDS

JUNE
SRC SCHEDULE FOR KIDS

 CLOSING & DELAYS

Friday, June 6 - Opening at Noon

Thursday, June 19 - Closed for the Holiday

Monday, June 9 @ 10:00 - 11:30 
      SRC Come and Go: Mini Canvas Painting

Monday, June 23 @ 10:00 - 11:30 
      SRC Come and Go: Fish Windsock

Monday, June 30 @ 10:00 - 11:00 
      Mad Science: Color Our World

Tuesday, June 17 @ 4:15 - 5:15
      LEGO Club

PROGRAMS FOR KIDS

 CLOSING 

Monday, July 7 @ 10:00 - 11:30 
      SRC Come and Go: Rock Painting

Thursday, July 3 @ 10:30-11:30 
      Storytime (ages 0-6) Every Thurs!

Monday, July 21 @ 10:00 - 11:30 
      Mömandpöp Music Show

Monday, July 14 @ 10:00-11:00 
      Dickerson Park Zoo: Bald Eagle

Monday, July 28 @ 10:00 - 11:30 
      End of SRC Bash!

Tuesday, July 15 @ 4:15 - 5:15 
      LEGO Club

Saturday, July 12 @ 10:30 - 11:30
      Spanish Storytime
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Tuesday, July 29 @ 5:30 - 6:30
Beyond the Book Bookclub (ages 11-13)

Tuesday, July 8 @ 5:30 - 6:30 
       Beyond the Book Book Club (ages 11-13)



JUNE 
     ADULTS & TEENS

Tuesday, June 24 @ 10:30 
      Planting in Clay Soil

Monday, June 16 @ 2:00 
      Smoothies 101  (adults & teens)

PROGRAMS FOR ADULTS & TEENS

 CLOSING & DELAYS

Tuesday, June 10 @ 2:00 
       Sarah’s Book Club

Friday, June 6 - Opening at Noon

Thursday, June 19 - Closed for the Holiday

Thursday, June 12 @ 6:00  
      Strange Worlds Society Book Club (18+)

PROGRAMS FOR ADULTS & TEENS

Tuesday, July 22 @ 10:30 
      A Year in the Life of a Beehive

 CLOSING 

Fri. July 4 - Closed for the Holiday

Tuesday, July 8 @ 2:00 
      Sarah’s Book Club

Thursday, July 10 @ 6:00  
      Strange Worlds Society Book Club (18+)

Monday, July 21 @ 2:00
      Cooking for 1 or 2: Easy, Fast & Enjoyable

Tues. July 29 @ 2:00 
      Setting Healthy Eating Goals

  JULY 
ADULTS & TEENS
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Thursday, June 12 @ 5:30   
      NEW Teen Book Club (ages 14-16)

Thurs. July 31 @ 5:30 
      NEW Teen Book Club (ages 14-16)

Thurs. July 10 @ 5:30 
      NEW Teen Book Club (ages 14-16)


